
Sr. No. 

1. 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

No. Of Wcbinars Arranged, Guest Lectures & CME/ Workshops (Publish Details on 
College Website) 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

Date 

Inspection Committee Report for Academie Year 2024- 2025 

SUMANTAL WASNIK INSTITUTE OF NURSING 

Name of College: Sumantai Wasnik Institute of Nursing, Nagpur 

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik 

31/07/2023 Ekam Foundation Scholarship, Mumbai 

& 

05/08/2023 Breast Feeding Week 
10/08/2023 Filaria Prevention Program 
15/08/2023 Independence Day 

31/08/2023 

17/08/2023 Filaria Prevention Program 

05/09/2023 

& 

NAGPUR 

20/09/2023 Food Fest 

Nursing Faculty 

Details of Webinar/ Workshop/ CMEL Activities/ Preform 

21/09/2023 Sports Day 

22/09/2023 

Teachers' Day 

26/01/2024 

25/09/2023 Induction Program 
27/09/2023| Farewell 

28/09/2023 Ganesh Festival Program 
23/11/2023 Oath Ceremony and Graduation 
01/12/2023 World Aids Day 

Place: - Nagpur 

Republic Day 

Date: - 16loalaoz4 

ANNEXURE-X 

05/02/2024 World Cancer Day 
13/02/2024 Art And Craft Session, New Delhi 
13/02/2024 Carrier Development Session (Germany) 

18. 14/02/2024 Pulse polio coordination 

RJadha 
Principal 

Stamp & Signature 
PRINCtPAL 

SUMANTAI WASNIK 
:NSTIIUTE OF NURSING 

NAGOI 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

