SUMANTAI WASNIK INSTITUTE OF NURSING

NAGPUR

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Inspection Committee Report for Academic Year 2024- 2025
Nursing Faculty

Name of College: Sumantai Wasnik Institute of Nursing, Nagpur

No. Of Webinars Arranged, Guest Lectures & CME/ Workshops (Publish Details on College Website)

Sr. No.	Date	Details of Webinar/ Workshop/ CME/ Activities/ Preform
	31/07/2023	Ekam Foundation Scholarship, Mumbai
2.	05/08/2023	Breast Feeding Week
3.	10/08/2023	Filaria Prevention Program
4.	15/08/2023	Independence Day
5.	17/08/2023	Filaria Prevention Program
	&	
	31/08/2023	
6.	05/09/2023	Teachers' Day
7.	20/09/2023	Food Fest
8.	21/09/2023	Sports Day
	&	
	22/09/2023	
9.	25/09/2023	Induction Program
10.	27/09/2023	Farewell
11.	28/09/2023	Ganesh Festival Program
12.	23/11/2023	Oath Ceremony and Graduation
13.	01/12/2023	World Aids Day
14.	26/01/2024	Republic Day
15.	05/02/2024	World Cancer Day
16.	13/02/2024	Art And Craft Session, New Delhi
17.	13/02/2024	Carrier Development Session (Germany)
18.	14/02/2024	Pulse polio coordination

Date: - 16/02/2024

Place: - Nagpur



Principal

Stamp & Signature
FRUNCIPAL
SUMANTAI WASNIK
INSTITUTE OF NURSING
NAGRUP